
October 19,2010
Via Electronic Filing

Ms. Renee Jenkins, Commission Secretary
Docketing Division
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street, 13th Floor
Columbus, OH 43215-3793

RE: Global Tel*Link Corporation - Final Tariff Pages
Case No. lO-1344-TP-ZTA

Dear Ms. Jenkins:

Enclosed for filing please find the final tariff pages submitted on behalf of Global Tel*Link Corporation.
These final tariff pages are submitted at the request of staff in connection with the above referenced case.

Any questions you may have regarding this filing may be directed to my attention at (407) 740-3004 or
via email to l~l1QItQl1@lmit19,9Q[l1.

Sincerely,

. ) .r-I
~ S\ ~ ..'-

Robin Norton
Consultant to Global Tel*Link Corporation

RN/lm

cc: Dorothy Cukier - GTL
file: GTL - OH
tms: OHnl004a

2600 Maitland Center Parkway, Suite 300 - Maitland, FL 32751
P.O. Drawer 200 - Winter Park, FL 32790-0200 - Telephone: (407) 740 - 8575 - Facsimile: (407) 740 - 0613

www.tminc.com



DRAFT - This documetlf was creaJed on(" for the purpose staJedwithin. It i.ffor ...tuffdiscussion only and does /WI
reflect Ihe view ofthe Commission.

AUTOMATIC CASE ACTION FORM

Company Name Global TelljlLink

Action Needed

IZI File Final Tariffs:

Case No. lO·1344-TP-ZIA

Effective: 9/13110
File Date(s): 9/1012010

o Case Withdrawn at Applicant's Request (within Auto period)

o Case Dismissed for Incomplete Application or Tariff

o Cancel certificate nwnber

o Cancel tariff

New Certificates

and remove from the public website

o Issue Certificate No.
Name:
Address:

o Add to the list of o CLEe 0 CTS carriers.

o Atta£h Proposed Market Area to Certificate

o Issue Statewide Authority

Certificate Revisions

o Revise Certificate No. to (check all applicable):

o Reflect name change from to

o Transfer Certificate from: to

o Cancel Certificate due to merger with , which has Certificate No.

o Cancel CTSITP Certificate No. due to being issued a CLEC certificate

o Reflect Change ofOwnership to:

o Cancel Certificate No. and remove from the list of0 CLEe 0 CTS carriers

o Attach Updated Market Area to Certificate

o Keep Case File Open for:

Thia .is to certify that the images tlppeari.ng are an
accurate and complete reproduction of a cas~ fil~
dOCUffi$ut delivered in the regular ctrarso of business.
Technici&m ~ Date Procel5Sed 1()~IS'ID



GLOBAL TEL* LINK CORPORATION

CHECK SHEET

Ohio Tariff No. 2
12th Revised Page 1

Cancels 11 th Revised Page 1

Pages ofthis tariff, as indicated below, are effective as ofthe date shown at the bottom of the respective pages. Original
and revised pages, as named below, comprise all changes from the original tariffand are currently in effect as ofthe date
on the bottom of this page.

PAGE
Title
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21.0

21.1
21.1.1
21.2
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28.1
28.2

REVISION
Original
12th Rev.
Original
Original
Original
2nd Rev.
Original
1st Rev.
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
1st Rev.
Original
Original
Original
Original
1st Rev.
4th Rev.
1st Rev.
1st Rev.

1st Rev.
2nd Rev.
1st Rev.
2nd Rev.
2nd Rev.
2nd Rev.
2nd Rev.
1st Rev.
2nd Rev.
Original
Original

PAGE
29

* 30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41.1
41.2

*

REVISION
1st Rev.
1st Rev.
1st Rev.
Original
Original
1st Rev.
1st Rev.
Original
2nd Rev.
1st Rev.
1st Rev.
Original
Original
Original
Original

Issued: September 13,2010

Issued By:

* - indicates those pages included with this filing.

Jeffrey B. Haidinger, President
12021 Sunset Hills Road, Suite 100

Reston, VA 20190

Effective: September 13,2010

OHn1004a



GLOBAL TEL* LINK CORPORATION Ohio Tariff No. 2
151 Revised Page 21.0

Cancels Original Page 21.0

SECTION 3 - DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE AND RATES, (CONT'D.)

3.3 Institutional Operator Assisted Calling, Cont'd.

3.3.1 Institutional Collect-Only Rates, Cont'd.

A. Local Services Rates and Charges, Cont'd.

5.

Issued: September 13,2010

Issued By:

Option E

a. Usage Charge

Rate Per Minute:

b. Service Charge

Local Station to Station:

Jeffrey B. Haidinger, President
12021 Sunset Hills Road, Suite 100

Reston, VA 20190

$0.25

$2.75

Effective: September 13,2010

OHnl004a
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This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities 

Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on 

10/19/2010 10:56:55 AM

in

Case No(s). 10-1344-TP-ZTA

Summary: Tariff  - Final Tariff Pages electronically filed by Laura  McGrath on behalf of Global
Tel*Link Corporation


